MOTHER’'S DAY OUT CALENDAR

PAPERWORK DUE

FIRST PAYMENT PROCESSED

MEET AND GREET/PICTURE DAY

15T DAY OF SCHOOL

FALL BREAK

THANKSGIVING BREAK

CHRISTMAS BREAK

CURRENT FAMILY
REGISTRATION BEGINS

MLK HOLIDAY BREAK

NEW FAMILY OPEN HOUSE
& REGISTRATION

SPRING BREAK

LAST WEEK OF SCHOOL

2025-2026

Friday, August 1%

Tuesday, September 2nd, and the 1% of each month through May

Tuesday, September 2"

Wednesday, September 3™

Monday, November 3™ and Tuesday, November 4%

Wednesday, Nov. 26™ and Thursday, Nov. 27t

Friday, December 19* — Sunday, January 4%

Monday, January 5%

Monday, January 19%

Friday, February 6%

Thursday, March 26" — Monday, April 61

Monday, May 18" — Thursday, May 21

Check our website for more information www.mdopreschool.com
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